G702 APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

To: Town of Ledyard - Accounts Project. Gallup Hill Elementary School Application No: 004 Distribution to:

Payable

741 Colonel Ledyard Highway
From: INSALCO CORPORATION

7 Capital Drive

169 Gallup Hill Road , Kl OWNER
App. Date: August 23, 2018
Ledyard, Connecticut 06339 ER g ] CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to: B ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
P.0.#20183216-00 FY 2018 Project No: P.O.# 20183216-00 B OTHER

Wallingford, Connecticut 06492

Contract For: P.O.# 20183216-00

Via Architect:

Contract Date: April 13, 2018

SILVER / PETRUCELLI +

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM [ 165,163.70)
2. Net Change By Change Orders | 55,575.34|
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE | 220,739.04|
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE | 220,739.04|
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0% of Completed Work
b. of Stored Material
TOTAL RETAINAGE | 0.00)
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE { 220,739.04|
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT | 219,500.90)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | 1,238.14|
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | 0.00|
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in 54,337.20
previous months by Owner 1,238.14
Total approval this Month
TOTALS 55,575.34 .
NET CHANGES by Change Order 55,575.34

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work cove y this Application for Payment a/sbeen completed
in accordance with the Contract ents that all amounts have bgenpaid by the
Contractor for Work for wh|ch ev Cerm‘ cates for Payme /)Nere issued and payments

received from the Owner, andth current payment Wer&m is now due. et 21
/ A { 1, ;) ? 24
CONTRACTOR: / CORPORATION :.j.' o e

By: lerr A4 Date: OQI’\QG_? 2020 e
OT'IZJ KdWAL@Mé[\
te of: Connecticut County of. New |-'aven

Subscribed and sworn before me this 20th _day of __October _ 2020 :

SCOTT J, KOWALSKI personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary public, and
provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this document in
my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are truthful and
accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

Notary P”bl'czﬁ}m,&éwoiﬁmm Q%,&/\., My Commission expires: [/ %/?~53
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures
on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the
amount certified.)

ARCHITECT: SILVER / PETRUCELLI + ASSOCIATES

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should use an original document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

TORGO SOFTWARE www.TorgoSoftware.com ©1996-2015 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: Gallup Hill Elementary School

INSALCO CORPORATION

Page 1 of 2

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

Application No:

004

App. Date: August 23, 2018
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. Period fo:
Project No: P.O.#20183216-00
A B Cc D E F G H |
Item Description of Work Schedule Work Completed Materials | Total Completed| % Balance Retainage
# A of From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Values Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date

1 |JO1 Rest Mat 3,840.00 3,840.00 3,840.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
2 |JO1 Fixed Shelving 5' x 32"D 5,400.00 5,400.00 5,400.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
3 |JO2 Woodcrest Kitchen (set of four) 7,140.00 7,140.00 7,140.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
4 |J03 Large Clear Sand & Water Table 1,980.00! 1,980.00 1,980.00( 100.00 0.00 0.00
5 |JO3 Sand & Water Long Legs 33" 228.00 228.00 228.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
5 |J04 Library Rack 1,590.00 1,590.00 1,590.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
6 |JO5 Compact Preschool Cubby 6 15,480.00 15,480.00 15,480.00{ 100.00 0.00 0.00
7 |JO6 Compact Preschool Cubby2 - 710.00 710.00 710.00 100.00 0.00 0.00
8 |J09 Round Woodcrest Table Wood Leg 940.00 940.00 940.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
8 Installation of the Community Playthings 7,508.60 7,508.60 7,508.60| 100.00 0.00 0.00
9 |BBO1 Student Cubbies/Lockers 28,771.86 28,771.86 28,771.86| 100.00 0.00 0.00
10 [BBO02 Low Adjustable Bookcase 9,843.68 9,843.68 9,843.68/ 100.00 0.00 0.00
11 |JOB Tub Tower 4,716.48 4,716.48 4,716.48[ 100.00 0.00 0.00
11 |JO7 Book Case Fold N Lock Mobile 6,479.10 6,479.10 6,479.10| 100.00 0.00 0.00
13  |Apollo Double Computer Desk White Top 3,773.22 3,773.22 3,773.22| 100.00 0.00 0.00
14 |Seclusion 4 Power, 2 USB, 2 USB-C 1,439.94 1,439.94 1,439.94] 100.00 0.00 0.00
15 J02 Woodcrest Kitchen (set of four) 3,570.00 3,570.00 3,570.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
16 |J04 Library Rack 795.00 795.00 795.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
17 |J05 Compact Preschool Cubby 6 7,740.00 7,740.00 7,740.00[ 100.00 0.00 0.00
18 |J0B6 Compact Preschool Cubby 2 1,065.00 1,065.00 1,065.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
19  }J10 Community Glider Blue 630.00 630.00 530.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00

PAGE1TOTAL: | 11364088  113,640.88] | 113,640.88| 100.00] 0.00| 0.00|

A=Line ltem Number B=Brief ltem Description C=Total Value of ltem D=Total of D and E From Previous Application(s) (If Any)

F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project

TORGO SOFTWARE  www.TorgoSoftware.com ©1996-2015 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

E=Total Work Completed For This Application

H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish I=Amount Withheld from G



Delivery Ticket

Vendor; HandTrucks.com

Sales Rep: Sandy Collar Purchase Order: SLC-33374
Customer PO: Signed AlIA
Proposal: 2019-12764

PO Date: 8/03/2020

Insalco Corporation
7 Capital Drive
Wallingford, CT 06492

Phone: (203) 269-1238
Fax: (203) 265-9378

www.lnsalco.com

INSALCO

"Your Coatract Furniture Source”

Customer:

Town of Ledyard
Accounts Payable
741 Colonel Ledyard Highway

Installation Location:

Gallup Hill Elementary School
169 Gallup Hill Road
Ledyard, CT 06339

Ledyard, CT 06339

Gallup Hill Piano Dollies

Purchase Order Comments:

Gallup Hill

Signed AIA
Product/ltem No ltem Description ltem Tagging Qty Qty Revd
HandTrucks.com Piana Dolly 2

item No: Jansen-4004
Receive Date: 9/08/2020

Receivedby: ./~ =" -




Document G701 - 2017

? é'rﬂﬁ fﬁ"’”'f Ch‘ﬁ. sC‘“ EL‘L
Cham

L, s”i\md &7
State F’;@Jvm

E/A/RRR]

[od RS
Fown of Ledyard

741 Colerel Ledyard Highway
Ledyard CT 06339

THE CONTRACY 1S CHANGED A8 FOLLCw’JS'

(lasert o detailed .fw_rzpwn J -

atirihulabls 10 executed Cp s

Add (3 Pigng Dolly's er 3, 2019 amached Add §1.238.14 -
(-- 1

The origiral Contract S:sm was

Th‘ 'm‘ch ng: b}'g 251

eed WO Kﬂ-"‘“ Le

165.181.70
34.337.20

5
i“fn'i ] C“-‘ i .20
§ 71980090,
H
3

e i A
VIR
20,7304 -

The Contract Tiems wif be unchos
The rew dale of Subsianiisf

NOTE: This Change Order docs not include adjusimants 16 the On
Time, that bave heeo authonzed by Censin
Owner aned Contracior, by whi

et Sum or Cruaranieed Maximum Price, or the Cantrro
i Charge Directive uﬂz the cos? and time bave been agreed | upan by both the
e O :‘.::ntxm, cd to sugerseds the Constry i ﬂ‘r:c::ac.

-

HOT VALID UNTH, SIGNED BY THE ARCHITEGT, CONTRALTOS AN )

R

Selwer Betnuvells & Assooioles, Inc, Insaleo Companiicn Tawn of Ledyard

HTECT (Firm ﬂume, CONTRACTOR (Fiegt name; 0’»%5*%{ et ‘..g,ei

% ; ) b P I r

‘;y///jﬁ/ davedia T HE A % L ‘\ sl
fGXJA}'URE "SIGNATURE § 'E.’"A?i'f?,f:
Amands C v:u"d Asusttate Regrstored o T

faterior sner Moo difEe Lo [
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE FRINTED NAME ANG TITL

L2/t /i

DATE 7 77 DAY

vl R
PRINTED KARE Nw} T LE
2 ;”uji 4 ,/ i

m{"

S

DATE *

AM hn:wwm )

it

LIgTE 97, Hon 31 g Yo Amerdnen fag oy

e TR A n'mhs. st a~ »\a, ey 811331 3T ET o0 1T ON201I wndar O 2er Na TII87I7814 bl
s




Customer: Town of Ledyard

Invoice

Insalco Corporation

7 Capital Drive
Wallingford, CT 06492
Phone: (203) 269-1238
Fox: (203) 265-9378
www.insalco.com

INSALCO

"Your Contract Furniture Source”

A,

Customer:

Town of Ledyard

Accounts Payable

741 Colonel Ledyard Highway
Ledyard, CT 06339

Sales Rep: Sandy Collar

9040

Proposal: 2019-12764
Invoice Date; 9/14/2020
Due Date: 10/14/2020

Installation Location:

Gallup Hill Elementary S.chool
169 Gallup Hill Road
Ledyard, CT 06339

Gallup Hill Piano Dollies

Customer PO: Signed AlA

ltem No. [tem Description

Line: 1 HandTrucks.com - Furniture Sales
Jansen-4004 Piana Dolly

List Discount: 100%

Please remit payment to:

Insalco Corporation
7 Capital Drive
Wallingford, CT 06492

Qty {tem List liem Sell

Ext Sell

2 $0.00 $619.07 $1,238.14

= 00712 ) A Mgt B SN e $1,238.14
TETBOEE TR oo tusmmmn st v o i 80 8 s $1,238.14

Thank you for your business. Payment Terms: Net 30 Days. As per CT Gen. Stat. 4a-60g.
Insalco Corporation is a Certified Small Business Set-Aside Vendor In The State of Connecticut. As per Connecticut

General Statutes 30 Day Payment Terms Apply.




JIAYISTY SIHOR TV §102-9661© WO0'9JeMPoS0BI0 L ‘MMM  TNYALH0S OONOL

© WOY PIBYYHAA JUNOUIY=| Ysiul4 0} Junowy Jo souefeq BUjujewaY=H 198[0.df 10§ PRUO]S S[BUSIEYY PUE PABIdWOD) SIOM (1Y JO [BJ0L=5) 198[01 Jo} PRIO}S PUE PASEYDING S[ENRlEW =1
uopea)ddy sy Jo4 paje|dwon JOM [BJO =T (Auy 1) (s)uopeayddy snoineid wiol4 3 pue ¢ Jo [ejol=qg we)| Jo snjeA [BJoL=0 uojdussaq wa) jeug=g I3quInN Lusy sur=y
{000 oo |oo'001 [ro6E2'0ZZ [ [PL8e2’t los00s’6lz  Jro'ecL02z | -IviOL aNvyD
{000 [oo0 [oo'001 JoL°8607201 | [rL8ez’L [co'098'50L 01860201 | “I¥LOL Z 39vd
000 000 00°00) [vlL'8ET'L v1'8eT' | pL'gee'L sAllog oueld| e
000 000 00001 [0S°€EL'EL 0S'eeL'cl 05'eel'el 610C 81X.2/L-G9xC aseoqooq [eloiN eLr| g¢
000 000 00°00} [0G°9€Z°LL 05°9€C' L1 05°9€e'LL 810C BLX.2/1-G9XCt osedsooq [eleN ELr] 2§
000 000 00°00L |PL'988'OL ¥1'988'9l 71°988'9l Uo-ppy 60T eseajoog lpy mo zogd| ¢
000 000 00°00L (90°L8Y'Cl 90'18¥'Z) 9071872l Uo-ppy 810z esejooy lpy mo zoga| og
000 000 0000l [00°00S ‘ 00°00S 00°00G Wwodj oA0LW 0} ainjuing jo uoneooleYl 87
000 000 0000} |i6'6LL 16'6LL LB'BLL 0-88N ¢ '8SN T '1emod p uoisnjosg| gz
000 000 00°'00) }Lo'988'L y 19988} 19°988'| SJUM Yseq Jeindwiog e|gnoq ojjody] /2
000 000 0000l los'6EZ'E 0L'6€2' 0L6gT'e SII9ON %307 N plod eseD yood /or] 9g
000 000 0000l [pz'8se'e ‘ vC'85¢e'c ¥78G€'C 48M0L any 8or| sz
000 000 00001 0L ApS'OL 0L LPS'0L 0l'L¥S'0l asenjood s|geisnipy mo zogd| bz
000 000 0000} |0Z°LLS'6Z 0Cc L1562 07 LLS'BE sifooT/selqan Juspnis Logdl €2
000 000 00°00L Jo008.2 000922 00'09.'2 sbullpAeld AunwiLio) sy} Jo UoRE(EIsy| 44
aleq ol jualngd + Joud pousad (s)uoneoiddy SSn[ep
ysiul4 oy pelols pue pes( g paioig SIyL SNoiAsId Wolq Jo #
abeuiejay soueleg % peja|dwod (.o | s[euajepy paje|duiog SIop) snpayag MIOAA Jo uonduoss( way
| H 9 4 = | a £ g v

00-912€8LO0C#'O'd :ON J08loid
‘Ajdde Aew swey su)j Joy eBeulelel sigelEA BloUM SJOBJUOD UO | UWN|OD) as)

:0} poltey
810z ‘ezisnbny  :sjeq ‘ddy ‘PaYOENE S} UoHEANISD Paubls S J0joRIU0D
p00  -oN uopesyddy Buiueiuos "I NFWAVH YOS FLYIILEED ANV NOILYOITddY ‘2028 juswnsog

Z 40 Z sbed NOILYHOJHOD ODTVSNI looyos Aeyuswel3 4 dniie  :103roNd €049 133HS NOILYNNILNOD



